
 Sr. No. Name of supplier Address Name of contact person Contact No. e-mail Address

1 Genus Power Limited Jaipur Vimal Khatri 9375104842
ankur.sharma@genus.in             vimal.khatri@genus.in                   

rajesh.sharma@genus.in

G. Shivaji 9676904545 info@visiontek.co.in             shivaji.g@visiontek.co.in

Devang Patel 9824027911

3 Avon Meters Pvt. Ltd
Derabassi,Chandiga

rh
Rajan Kapoor 9815854455 info@avonmeters.com

4 Eppeltone Engineers Pvt.Ltd New Delhi Rohit Chowdhary 9810824237 info@eppeltone.in

Rajesh Jadhav 9909023216 rajesh.jadhav@LNTEBG.com

Satyanarayan 9687689639 SATYANARAYANA.CHAPPIDI@LNTEBG.COM

Rajan Rana 8238232254 RAJAN.RANA@LNTEBG.COM

Amit Patel 9974004096 amit.Patel@Securetogether.com

Nitin Doshi 9974004090 nitin.Doshi@securetogether.com

Zulfiqar S Vhora 9974033868 zulfiqarvhora@hplindia.com

Shashikant M Patel 9825021630
shashikantpatel@hplindia.com        hpl@hplindia.com                    

baroda@hplindia.com

8 Simco Engineering pvt ltd R C Mandawat 9650484563 rcmandawat@yahoo.co.in                      ak.enertrak@gmail.com

6 Secure Meters Limited Udaipur

7 M/s HPLElectric & Power Pvt Ltd New Delhi

List of Energy Meter Suppliers

2 Linkwell Telesystems Hyderabad

5 L&T Limited Vadodara
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